
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

List of Holidays – 2025 

    

SN Holiday Date Day 

1 New Year January 1, 2025 Wednesday  

2 Makar Sankranti January 14, 2025 Tuesday 

3 Holi- Dhuleti March 14, 2025 Friday 

4 Eid-UI-Fitra March 31, 2025 Monday 

5 Mahavir Jayanti April 10, 2025 Thursday 

6 Independence Day August 15, 2025 Friday 

7 Ganesh Chaturthi August 27, 2025 Wednesday 

8 Dussehra October 2, 2025 Thursday 

9 Gandhi Jayanti October 2, 2025 Thursday 

10 Christmas December 25, 2025 Thursday 

 

Diwali Holidays: The University closes on October 20, 2025 (Monday) and reopens on 
October 23, 2025 (Thursday): 3 days 

 
Following Holidays fall on Saturdays or Sundays and hence excluded from the list: 

 

1 Republic Day January 26, 2025 Sunday 

2 Eid-Ul-Adha June 7, 2025 Saturday 

3 Raksha Bandhan August 9, 2025 Saturday 

4 Janmashtami August 16, 2025 Saturday 
 
   
 
 


